## Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS DAVAO DEL NORTE

		Km. 48 Cd	<b>DISTRICT ENGINEERI</b> Inocotan, Tagum City, D		gion XI		
Name of Procuring Entity :			Request for Quotation (P.R. No.): 2024-06-0055		PR NO,: 2024-06-0247		
Revised on :				Date: June 2		Date: June 2	6, 2024 🐭
Standard Form		REQUEST FOR	QUOTATION	Office/End-User : I	Azintenance Section		
00	MPANY NAME						
	ADDRESS :						
	L. NoJFAX No. :	<del></del>			TIN:		
Please quo	ite your fowest price on the	item (s) listed below, subject to th	e Terms and Conditions stated belo	wand submit your quotation	personally		
herewith, to the TERMS and COM.  1. All entires must be promised pursuant.  2. Delivery period penalised pursuant.  3. Warmsky shall Equipment from 4. Price Velidity 5. Phil-GEPS Re. 6. Tax Clear ance.  7. Omnibus Swo. 8. Affildavit of Sc. Joint Venture.  9. Bidders shall a. 10. Please indicated.	te BAC Secretariat for Goo NUTTONS: to be typewritten or legibly written of within 30 calendar days upon it to Sec. 09 of the Revised IRR-to be for a minimum of three (3) mn date of secretaries by the end-th-aff be for a parties of SMM; (50) aggistration Certificate Mayor's for Certificate	is, DPWH - Davao del Norte Distri on the prescribed Request for Quotation i except of the approved funded Purchase: A 9164 chall be imposed for non-deliver, miss for supples & malerials; one year for sist. skinuts disple. erankeDTI shall be attached upon submi insorthlotarized Secretary's Certificate i certifications of the product.	Order (P.O.). Administrative without vail reasons. Equipment, 3 years (T	6	CHIRWEN P. I Chief, Planning and BAC Chair	ezareno Design Section	ŀ
	<del></del>						
item No.	ITEMS & DE			QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1		ge Enamel Paint - CMYK	(0,72,77,24)	600	gal -		
	Z-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-Z-Z-X-X-	(-1-X-X-X-X-X-/					
				TOTAL			
	Total amount: (Plea	se specify total amount in v	vords.)			i	
	Purchase and Delive	ry of Materials for the use	n Repainting of Signages/Ch	evron Post along Nation	nal Roads and Bride	nes within Davan	del Norte
		,,	The publishing of orginages, on	The street country was a	MI HOUGH WITH ENING	Jes Widhii Davao	DET TADLE -
	<del> </del>						
				,			
						1	
	•						•
		,					•
						<del></del>	
						I.	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
<del></del>							
		FQ will be on lump-sum basis.					
	Prospective Suppliers r	nust quote for all of the items.					
	Prospective Suppliers r						
Brand and Mo	Prospective Suppliers r Otherwise they will be	nust quote for all of the items.					
After have bove. If the	Prospective Suppliers of Otherwise they will be del: d :: ing carefully read and	nust quote for all of the items, subjected for disqualification.  accepted your General Concod, Warranty and Price Valid	litions, I / We quote you on the lity are left blank, it means tha				
bove. If the	Prospective Suppliers of Otherwise they will be del : d : ing carefully read and space for Delivery Pen	nust quote for all of the items, subjected for disqualification.  accepted your General Concod, Warranty and Price Valid			Prin	ted Name / Signature /	<sup>'</sup> Dale
After hav bove. If the	Prospective Suppliers of Otherwise they will be del : d : ing carefully read and space for Delivery Pen	nust quote for all of the items, subjected for disqualification.  accepted your General Concod, Warranty and Price Valid				ted Name / Signature /	